Diameter (A) Length (B)
Ccv 70 x 625 1,80 15 1.000
Ccv 70 x 800 M2 1,80 20 1.000
Ccv 70 x 1000 1,80 25 1.000
Ccv 70 x 1400 1,80 35 500
Ccv 79 x 625 2,00 15 1.000
Ccv 79 x 1000 2,00 25 1.000
Ccv 79 x 1400 2,00 35 500
Ccv 79 x 2000 2,00 50 1.000
Ccv 93 x 625 2,35 15 1.000
Ccv 93 x 1000 M3 2,35 25 1.000
Ccv 93 x 1400 2,35 35 1.000
Ccv 93 x 2000 2,35 50 500
CV 120 x 625 3,00 15 1.000
CV 120 x 1000 3,00 25 1.000
CV 120 x 1400 3,00 55 1.000




Ccv
Ccv
cv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
cv
CcVv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
CcVv
Ccv
cv

120 x 2000
120 x 2750
140 x 625
140 x 1000
140 x 1400
140 x 2000
172 x 625
172 x 1000
172 x 1400
172 x 2000
180 x 625
180 x 1000
180 x 1400
180 x 2000
187 x 625
187 x 1000
187 x 1400
187 x 2000
205 x 625
205 x 1000
205 x 1400
205 x 2000
218 x 625
218 x 1000
218 x 1400
218 x 2000
234 x 625
234 x 1000
234 x 1400
234 x 2000
250 x 625
250 x 1000
250 x 1400
250 x 2000
270 x 625
270 x 1000
270 x 1400
270 x 2000
295 x 625
295 x 1000
295 x 1400
295 x 2000
312 x 625
312 x 1000
312 x 1400
312 x 2000
325 x 625
325 x 1000
325 x 1400
325 x 2000
345 x 625
345 x 1000
345 x 1400
345 x 2000
375 x 625
375 x 1000
375 x 1400
375 x 2000
375 x 4135
405X 625
405 X 1000

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M1

3,00
3,00
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,55
455
455
4,55
475
4,75
475
475
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
6,35
6,35
6,35
6,35
6,85
6,85
6,85
6,85
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,80
8,80
8,80
8,80
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
10,30
10,30

50
70
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
105
15
25

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
1.000
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
1.000
500
500
1.000
500
500
250
1.000
500
500
250
1.000
500
500
250
1.000
500
500
250
1.000
500
250
250
100
1000
500



Cv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv

405 X 1400
405 X 2000

437 X
437 X
437 x
437 x
470 x
470 x
470 x
470 x
500 x
500 x
500 x
500 x
531 x

625
1000
1400
2000

625
1000
1400
2000

625
1000
1400
2000

625

531 x 1000
531 x 1400
531 x 2000

562 x

625

562 x 1000

562 x

2000

562 x 1400

625 x

625

625 x 1000
625 x 1400

625 x
650 x
650 x
650 x
650 x
670 X
670 x
670 x
670 x
690 x
690 x
690 x
690 x
748 x
748 x
748 x
748 x
787 x
787 x
787 x
787 x
867 x
867 x
867 x
867 x
900 x
900 x
900 x
900 x
945 x
945 x
945 x
945 x
985 x

2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625
1000
1400
2000
625

M1l

M12

M13

Mi4

M15

M16

M17

M18

M20

M22

M23

M24

M25

10,30
10,30
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,70
12,70
12,70
12,70
13,50
13,50
13,50
13,50
14,27
14,27
14,27
14,27
15,80
15,80
15,80
15,80
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,50
17,50
17,50
17,50
19,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
25,00

55
50
15
25
55
50
15
25
35
50

25
35
50
15
25
35
50

25
35!
50

25
55
50
15
25
35
50

25
55
50

25
55
50
15
25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
55
50
15
25
55
50
15

250
250
500
500
250
250
500
500
250
250
500
500
250
250
500
250
250
250
500
250
250
250
500
250
250
100
500
250
100
100
250
250
100
100
250
250
100
100
250
250
100
100
250
250
100
100
250
100
100
100
250
100
100
100
250
100
100
50
250



Ccv
CVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
CcVv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
CcVv
CcVv
cv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
cv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
CcVv
cv

985 x 1000
985 x 1400
985 x 2000
1004 x 625
1004 x 1000
1004 x 1400
1004 x 2000
1059 x 625
1059 x 1000
1059 x 1400
1059 x 2000
1063 x 625
1063 x 1000
1063 x 1400
1063 x 2000
1100 x 625
1100 x 1000
1100 x 1400
1100 x 2000
1100 x 4000
142 x 625
142 x 1000
N42 x 1400
N42 x 2000
Nn82 x 625
1182 x 1000
1182 x 1400
1182 x 2000
1252 x 625
1252 x 1000
1252 x 1400
1252 x 2000
1280 x 625
1280 x 1000
1280 x 1400
1280 x 2000
1300 x 625
1300 x 1000
1300 x 1400
1300 x 2000
1400 x 625
1400 x 1000
1400 x 1400
1400 x 2000
1496 x 625
1496 x 1000
1496 x 1400
1496 x 2000
1575 x 625
1575 x 1000
1575 x 1400
1575 x 2000
1626 x 625
1626 x 1000
1626 x 1400
1626 x 2000
1650 x 625
1650 x 1000
1650 x 1400

M26

M27

M28

M30

M30

M32

M33

M35

M36

M40

42

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
26,90
26,90
26,90
26,90
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,50
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
41,30
41,30
41,30
41,30
42,00
42,00
42,00

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50
100

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35
50

25
35

100
100
100
250
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
50
250
100
100
50
25
100
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
100
100
100
50
100
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
25
100
100
50
50
100
50
50
50
100
50
50



Ccv
Cv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CVv
Ccv
Cv
Ccv
Cv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Cv
Cv
Ccv
Ccv
Cv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Ccv
Cv
Ccv
Cv
Ccv
CcVv
Ccv
Ccv
cv
Cv

1650 x 1400
1650 x 2000
1700 x 625
1700 x 1000
1700 x 1400
1700 x 2000
1874 x 625
1874 x 1000
1874 x 1400
1874 x 2000
1890 x 625
1890 x 1000
1890 x 1400
1890 x 2000
2000 x 625
2000 x 1000
2000 x 1400
2000 x 2000
2322 x 625
2322 x 1000
2322 x 1400
2322 x 2000
2380 x 625
2380 x 1000
2380 x 1400
2380 x 2000
2650 x 625
2650 x 1000
2650 x 1400
2650 x 2000
2817 x 625
2817 x 1000
2817 x 1400
2817 x 2000
2950 x 625
2950 x 1000
2950 x 1400
2950 x 2000
2992 x 625
2992 x 1000
2992 x 1400
2992 x 2000
3543 x 625
3543 x 1000
3543 x 1400
3543 x 2000

M52

Me0

M64

Me8

M70

M76

M90

42,00
42,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
47,60
47,60
47,60
47,60
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
67,30
67,30
67,30
67,30
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
76,00
76,00
76,00
76,00
89,90
89,90
89,90
89,90

35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50
15
25
35
50

50
50
100
50
50
50
100
50
25
25
100

* These products made of flexible PVC that can be used for protection purposes in
Liquid painting, Coating applications and transportation use.
* It can be used for masking or protection purposes on bolts, pins and pipe ends.

* They are resistant to chemicals in coating baths.

Made of flexible PVC material.

* As the standard color; It can be produced in Black, Yellow, Red and Blue colors
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